Position

Assistant Supt-Educ Services

Admin On Special Assign

Teacher On Special Assign

Executive Assistant

Assistant Supt-Educ Services

Secretary |l

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Assistant Supt,

Educational Srvs.

Assistant Supt,

Educational Srvs.

Assistant Supt,

Educational Srvs.

Assistant Supt,

Educational Srvs.

Assistant Supt,

Educational Srvs.

Assistant Supt,

Educational Srvs.

Total Wages

$152,777

$146,327

$88,672

$55,308

$37,266

$11,410

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,240
$15,991
$10,503
$8,568

$3,771

$1,352



