Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Supt-Educ Services		West Covina Unified	Assistant Supt, Educational Srvs.	\$152,777	\$12,240
Admin On Special Assign		West Covina Unified	Assistant Supt, Educational Srvs.	\$146,327	\$15,991
Teacher On Special Assign		West Covina Unified	Assistant Supt, Educational Srvs.	\$88,672	\$10,503
Executive Assistant		West Covina Unified	Assistant Supt, Educational Srvs.	\$55,308	\$8,568
Assistant Supt-Educ Services		West Covina Unified	Assistant Supt, Educational Srvs.	\$37,266	\$3,771
Secretary III		West Covina Unified	Assistant Supt, Educational Srvs.	\$11,410	\$1,352